

MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 99591943

Data
publicarii 03.07.24

Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul
estimativ: 2.894,02 RON - 2.894,02 RON

Descriere: nume_prod CIMENT LAFARGE 40KG 23 26.05 599.1592 PLASA UMBRIRE 2M/10M 1 54.62
54.6218 SURUB AUTOFORANT PT LEMN 3.5X25 50 0.04 2.1 LACAT 32 CR 1 4.20 4.2017 SATIN
ALB 7 14.29 99.9999 SATIN MARO 1 14.29 14.2857 SPUMA CERESIT POLISTIREN PISTOL 1
39.50 39.4958 SPRAY CURATAT 1 35.29 35.2941 LAVETE TIP 2 SET 1 8.40 8.4034 ROLA
HARTIE BRIO 1 8.40 8.4034 REZERVA MOLTOPREN 10 (burete) 2 2.52 5.042 CLIN CU PISTOL
ALBASTRU 1 8.40 8.4034 GRUNDSOLV 0.9L 3 14.29 42.8571 BURETE STELA SUPR.DELICATE
IONI AG 2 2.52 5.042 SURUB TABLA ZINCAT 4.8X35 150 0.19 28.995 PLASA UMBRIRE 2M/10M
3 54.62 163.8654 GRUND ROSU 3.5L 2 82.35 164.7058 COLIER PLASTIC 3.5/250 100 0.08 8.4
PANOU BORDURAT 1.7X2.5 VERDE 5 100.84 504.2 PANOU BORDURAT 2X2.5 VERDE 4 126.05
504.2 TEAVA RECTANGULARA 40X20X2 9 47.89 431.01 OTEL LAT 30 6 26.89 161.34 total fara
tva 2894.0257